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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. 1:49.973
Migliore

1 2:03.501 13:52:28.783

2 2:06.144 13:54:34.927

3 1:53.220 13:56:28.147

4 4:35.883 14:01:04.030

5 1:51.465 14:02:55.495

6 2:08.196 14:05:03.691

7 1:49.973 14:06:53.664

 Po. 2 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 02.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.974 13:52:37.921

2 1:59.807 13:54:37.728

3 1:56.857 13:56:34.585

4 1:55.084 13:58:29.669

5 6:25.370 14:04:55.039

6 1:52.901 14:06:47.940

 Po. 3 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 03.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.063 13:53:09.937

2 2:07.419 13:55:17.356

3 2:08.216 13:57:25.572

4 3:41.719 14:01:07.291

5 1:54.742 14:03:02.033

6 1:53.932 14:04:55.965

 Po. 4 - # 212 DENTI M. + 04.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.481 13:53:11.736

2 2:07.182 13:55:18.918

3 2:02.389 13:57:21.307

4 2:11.667 13:59:32.974

5 1:54.338 14:01:27.312

6 2:04.627 14:03:31.939

7 2:46.526 14:06:18.465

 Po. 5 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 04.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.446 13:53:10.385

2 2:01.208 13:55:11.593

3 2:01.192 13:57:12.785

4 1:56.000 13:59:08.785

5 2:10.454 14:01:19.239

6 1:54.488 14:03:13.727

 Po. 6 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 04.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.085 13:52:45.078

2 2:04.556 13:54:49.634

3 2:18.285 13:57:07.919

4 1:56.485 13:59:04.404

5 3:30.649 14:02:35.053

6 1:55.580 14:04:30.633

7 1:54.783 14:06:25.416

 Po. 7 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 05.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.571 13:52:51.978

2 1:58.013 13:54:49.991

3 2:19.766 13:57:09.757

4 1:56.112 13:59:05.869

5 4:04.464 14:03:10.333

6 1:55.011 14:05:05.344

7 2:37.426 14:07:42.770

 Po. 8 - # 995 CALISTI F. + 05.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.600 13:53:13.695

2 2:05.616 13:55:19.311

3 1:58.007 13:57:17.318

4 1:57.205 13:59:14.523

5 3:10.229 14:02:24.752

6 2:10.272 14:04:35.024

7 1:55.422 14:06:30.446

 Po. 9 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 05.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.594 13:52:42.593

2 2:23.209 13:55:05.802

3 2:29.648 13:57:35.450

4 1:55.463 13:59:30.913

5 2:58.634 14:02:29.547

6 4:03.159 14:06:32.706

 Po. 10 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 05.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.194 13:52:56.994

2 2:00.988 13:54:57.982

3 2:02.672 13:57:00.654

4 1:57.648 13:58:58.302

5 3:40.897 14:02:39.199

6 1:59.120 14:04:38.319

7 1:55.479 14:06:33.798

 Po. 11 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 05.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.792 13:52:54.611

2 2:07.335 13:55:01.946

3 2:00.580 13:57:02.526

4 2:00.285 13:59:02.811

5 5:01.621 14:04:04.432

6 1:55.868 14:06:00.300

 Po. 12 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 07.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.263 13:52:51.297

2 2:10.450 13:55:01.747

3 2:10.942 13:57:12.689

4 2:12.703 13:59:25.392

5 1:57.859 14:01:23.251

6 2:14.534 14:03:37.785

7 2:00.613 14:05:38.398

 Po. 13 - # 782 GASPARI N. + 08.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.413 13:53:04.988

2 2:19.257 13:55:24.245

3 2:03.171 13:57:27.416

4 3:18.376 14:00:45.792

5 1:58.857 14:02:44.649

6 2:03.279 14:04:47.928

7 1:58.206 14:06:46.134

 Po. 14 - # 46 CINEROLI M. + 08.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.311 13:53:19.209

2 2:12.043 13:55:31.252

3 2:01.125 13:57:32.377

4 3:41.081 14:01:13.458

5 1:58.617 14:03:12.075

6 2:12.190 14:05:24.265

 Po. 15 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 09.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.336 13:53:01.898

2 2:07.349 13:55:09.247

3 2:05.519 13:57:14.766

4 2:03.201 13:59:17.967

5 4:52.132 14:04:10.099

6 1:59.862 14:06:09.961

 Po. 16 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 10.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.963 13:52:47.752

2 2:05.404 13:54:53.156

3 2:10.694 13:57:03.850

4 3:09.812 14:00:13.662

5 2:00.461 14:02:14.123

6 2:00.718 14:04:14.841

7 2:00.643 14:06:15.484

 Po. 17 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 10.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.177 13:53:05.123

2 2:12.531 13:55:17.654

3 2:08.351 13:57:26.005

4 2:33.970 13:59:59.975

5 3:11.931 14:03:11.906

6 2:00.873 14:05:12.779

7 2:12.765 14:07:25.544

 Po. 18 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 11.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.258 13:53:00.389

2 2:08.368 13:55:08.757

3 2:10.139 13:57:18.896

4 2:01.598 13:59:20.494

5 2:06.295 14:01:26.789

6 2:01.100 14:03:27.889

7 3:21.725 14:06:49.614

Fastest lap: 1:49.973 
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 Po. 19 - # 287 FORTUNA L. + 11.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.538 13:53:09.491

2 2:20.124 13:55:29.615

3 2:10.360 13:57:39.975

4 2:37.403 14:00:17.378

5 2:05.988 14:02:23.366

6 2:01.349 14:04:24.715

7 3:03.067 14:07:27.782

 Po. 20 - # 327 MANFREDI G. + 12.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.588 13:53:08.119

2 2:25.197 13:55:33.316

3 2:11.880 13:57:45.196

4 2:02.993 13:59:48.189

5 2:02.934 14:01:51.123

6 2:02.773 14:03:53.896

7 2:32.202 14:06:26.098

 Po. 21 - # 258 GANDINO G. + 13.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.047 13:53:09.196

2 2:03.514 13:55:12.710

3 2:03.645 13:57:16.355

4 2:19.400 13:59:35.755

5 2:12.614 14:01:48.369

6 3:41.941 14:05:30.310

 Po. 22 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 14.189
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.618 13:53:29.338

2 2:15.184 13:55:44.522

3 2:04.162 13:57:48.684

4 2:05.315 13:59:53.999

 Po. 23 - # 26 MONTAGNA M. + 14.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.402 13:53:02.741

2 2:12.134 13:55:14.875

3 2:09.338 13:57:24.213

4 2:04.222 13:59:28.435

5 2:16.334 14:01:44.769

6 2:04.810 14:03:49.579

7 2:05.012 14:05:54.591

 Po. 24 - # 173 FALSER G. + 17.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.744 13:53:13.095

2 2:15.332 13:55:28.427

3 2:13.276 13:57:41.703

4 3:07.110 14:00:48.813

5 2:07.010 14:02:55.823

6 2:16.022 14:05:11.845

7 2:07.673 14:07:19.518

 Po. 25 - # 149 VANZI G. + 23.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.666 13:52:46.304

2 2:13.070 13:54:59.374

3 2:22.380 13:57:21.754

4 3:11.544 14:00:33.298

5 2:33.783 14:03:07.081

6 2:46.547 14:05:53.628

 Po. 26 - # 610 BORDINO N. + 55.184
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.118 13:54:09.636

2 4:24.389 13:58:34.025

3 2:45.157 14:01:19.182

4 2:48.624 14:04:07.806

5 3:37.120 14:07:44.926

Fastest lap: 1:49.973 
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